
41st Avenue Adaptive Traffic Signal System

Plan Holders List as of 8/18/21

Submitted Time Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
PLANS & 

SPECS

1 7/26/2021 5:08 Planroom@ebidboard.com Construction Bidboard, Inc. 111622 El Camino Real San Diego CA 92130 800-479-5314 Planroom@ebidboard.com 7/26/2021

2 7/26/2021 5:34 edgar murillo St. Francis Electric, LLC. 975 Carden Street San Leandro CA 94577 5106390639 estimating@sfe-inc.com 7/26/2021

3 7/26/2021 7:40 aliyah valenzuela bear electrical solutions 1252 state street alviso ca 95002 4084495178 aliyah@bear-electrical.com 7/26/2021

4 7/26/2021 8:40 Joe Spillo The Blue Book Building & Construction Network 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535 8004312584 jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com 7/26/2021

5 7/26/2021 9:15 Jason Spencer Western Systems 218 NE 130th PL Portland OR 97230 5039793042 JSpencer@WesternSystems-inc.com 7/26/2021

6 7/26/2021 11:57 Kurt Bidnet Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com 7/26/2021

7 7/26/2021 18:18 Sherri Schweickert CBS 6265 HWY 9 Felton CA 95018 8887869450 sherri@constructionbidsource.com 7/26/2021

8 7/27/2021 0:09 Morgan Stinson ISQFT 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 +1 08003642059 projects@isqft.com 7/27/2021

9 7/27/2021 6:19 Mike Stockton Collins Electrical Co. Inc. 385 Reservation Road Marina ca 93933 8313840114 mstockton@collinselectric.com 7/27/2021

10 7/27/2021 8:59 Rye Jumuad Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South Suite 100Norcross GA 30092 323-6025079 rye.jumuad@constructconnect.com 7/27/2021

11 7/27/2021 11:53 Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 242 East Romie Lane Salinas CA 93901 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com 7/27/2021

12 7/28/2021 21:20 jayalakshmil jayalakshmil Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, Ste 150 Arlington NY 76018 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com 7/28/2021

13 7/29/2021 15:48 Arthur Servin EXARO Technologies Corporation 1831 Bayshore Hwy Burlingame CA 94010 6507774324 ase@exarotec.com 7/29/2021

14 7/29/2021 21:35 jeya jeyalakshmi Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com 7/29/2021

15 8/2/2021 12:16 Abdul Bid America 41085 Elm St Murrieta CA 92562 9516774819 planroom@bidamerica.com 8/2/2021

16 8/3/2021 12:57 Dana McCombs Econolite Systems, Inc. 1250 N. Tustin Avenue Anaheim CA 92807 7145755688 dmccombs@econolite.com 8/3/2021

17 8/10/2021 9:11 Haidi Alfaro Communications Construction Inc. 15614 S. Atlantic Blvd. Compton CA 90221 3106698949 haidi@alfarocommunications.com 8/10/2021

18 8/11/2021 0:07 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com 8/11/2021

19 8/12/2021 7:46 edgar murillo St. Francis Electric, LLC. 975 Carden Street San Leandro CA 94577 5106390639 estimating@sfe-inc.com 8/12/2021

20 8/16/2021 7:48 Susan Allred Mike Brown Electric Co. 561-A Mercantile Drive Cotati CA 94931 707-792-8100 susan@mbelectric.com 8/16/2021

21 8/17/2021 10:17 Haidi Daaifi Alfaro Communications Construction,Inc. 15614 S.Atlantic Avenue Compton CA 90221 3106698949 haidi@alfarocommunications.com 8/17/2021

22 8/17/2021 10:50 Robert Asuncion Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. 1252 State Street Alviso CA 95002 4087172448 robert@bear-electrical.com 8/17/2021

23 8/17/2021 12:05 edgar murillo St. Francis Electric, LLC. 975 Carden Street San Leandro CA CA 5106390639 estimating@sfe-inc.com 8/17/2021

24 8/18/2021 7:43 Gerrod Scruggs Columbia Electric Inc. 1980 DAVIS ST SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 5104886407 gscruggs@columbia-elec.com 8/18/2021

25 8/18/2021 10:04 Kurt Pitzer Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com 8/18/2021
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